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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 31 Men, 50m Backstroke 14 years and older
2016-04-17 - 12:11 Sponsor K. Skrzypek Prezes Energopol Trade Opole Results
Rekord Polski Open 24.80 Polewka Tomasz 00611 Szczecin 2015-05-30
Rekord Polski 14 27.87 Stokowski Kacper 05114 Warsaw 2013-11-30
Rekord Polski 15 26.85 Smoliński Jakub 01014 Warsaw 2015-12-05
Rekord Polski 16 26.50 Mączewski Adam 03914 Gorzow 2006-11-25
Rekord Polski 17 26.08 Mączewski Adam 03914 Gorzow Wlkp. 2007-12-01
Rekord Polski 18 25.52 Kawęcki Radosław 00304 Ostrowiec Sw. 2009-05-23
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years

1. Krawczyk Eryk 02 MKS Znicz Koszalin 31.05 464
2. Waliszewski Piotr 02 Iskra Konin 31.33 451
3. Kusinski Aleksy 02 UKS SP 149 Lodz 31.60 440
4. Dembski-Kornaga Eryk 02 MKS Znicz Koszalin 31.61 439
5. Mistrzak Kacper 02 Hobby Sport Kietrz 32.42 407
6. Blizniewski Franciszek 02 UKS SP 149 Lodz 32.69 397
7. Cepuchowicz Jakub 02 UKS Orka Luban 33.24 378
8. Wituszynski Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 33.50 369
9. Skowronek Hubert 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 33.74 361

10. Waszak Kamil 02 UKS RUCH Grudziadz 34.02 352
11. Nachlik Szymon 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 34.29 344
12. Rubik Mikolaj 02 K.S. Gornik Sosnowiec 34.96 325
13. Gala Kornel 02 K.S. Gornik Sosnowiec 35.46 311
14. Wilgosz Jan 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 38.67 240
15. Aleksandrowicz Michal 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 40.19 214

15 years

1. Czeszewski Krystian 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 29.51 540
2. Dudzik Sebastian 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 29.61 535
3. Sip Michal 01 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 29.88 520
4. Swiderski Szymon 01 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 30.16 506
5. Kwapisz Arkadiusz 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 30.28 500
6. Elgalal Sami 01 UKS SP 149 Lodz 30.60 484
7. Kaminski Damian 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 30.68 481
8. Szewczyk Bartosz 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 30.70 480
9. Sznajder Filip 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 31.00 466

10. Kowalczyk Michal 01 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 31.46 446
11. Grzybowski Artur 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 31.57 441
12. Koscielak Jacek 01 Zryw Opole 31.64 438
13. Puzio Radoslaw 01 UKS Orka Luban 32.57 402
14. Zurawski Marcel 01 Sambor Tczew 32.59 401
15. Piotrowski Natan 01 UKS Salmo Zory 33.73 362
16. Nosal Bartosz 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 34.19 347
17. Stasiak Hubert 01 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 34.97 324
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 31, Men, 50m Backstroke

16 years

1. Kraska Jakub 00 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 27.14 694
2. Kiszczak Jakub 00 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 27.74 650
3. Miciul Michal SMS ZG 00 Towarzystwo Plywackie Zielona 29.16 560
4. Bielski Jakub 00 MKS 9 Dzierzoniow 29.46 543
5. Pawlaczyk Patryk 00 UKS 190 Lodz 29.67 531
6. Stradomski Patryk 00 SiKReT Gliwice 30.01 514
7. Dabrowski Patryk 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.03 513
8. Hano Grzegorz 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.48 490
9. Skierski Radoslaw 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.86 472

10. Kusztelak Filip 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 31.93 426
11. Chmielowiec Mateusz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 32.02 423

17 - 18 years

1. Kazmierczak Kamil 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 27.02 704
2. Skierka Jakub 98 Trops Kartuzy 27.12 696
3. Bochen Tomasz 99 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 28.14 623
4. Niedzialek Dominik SL 98 UKS Skarpa Lublin 28.44 603
5. Franke Pawel 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.65 590
6. Bieronski Michal 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 28.98 570
7. Cecere Marco 99 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 29.01 569
8. Wlazlowski Damian SWwa 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 29.06 566
9. Wojtowicz Jakub 98 AZS AWF Katowice 29.14 561

10. Bryla Kamil SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 29.48 542
11. Grabek Filip SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 29.63 534
12. Fiedosiuk Rafal SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 30.06 511
13. Lesik Radoslaw SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 30.61 484
14. Wawryca Szymon SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 30.80 475
15. Kawalec Lech 99 Orka Zamosc 31.50 444
16. Sedlak Wiktor 99 Orka Zamosc 32.83 392

14 years and older

1. Polewka Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 25.29 858
2. Kawecki Radoslaw 91 AZS AWF Warszawa 26.39 755
3. Falacinski Maciej 96 AZS AWF Katowice 26.77 724
4. Kazmierczak Kamil 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 27.02 704
5. Skierka Jakub 98 Trops Kartuzy 27.12 696
6. Kraska Jakub 00 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 27.14 694
7. Kiszczak Jakub 00 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 27.74 650
8. Morawski Krzysztof 94 AZS AWF Warszawa 27.83 644
9. Murzyn Dawid 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 27.89 640

10. Bochen Tomasz 99 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 28.14 623
11. Marciow Mateusz 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 28.29 613
12. Niedzialek Dominik SL 98 UKS Skarpa Lublin 28.44 603
13. Franke Pawel 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.65 590
14. Salik Borys 97 Mkp Atol Olesnica 28.80 581
15. Bieronski Michal 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 28.98 570
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 31, Men, 50m Backstroke, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

16. Cecere Marco 99 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 29.01 569
17. Wlazlowski Damian SWwa 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 29.06 566
18. Wojtowicz Jakub 98 AZS AWF Katowice 29.14 561
19. Miciul Michal SMS ZG 00 Towarzystwo Plywackie Zielona 29.16 560
20. Bielski Jakub 00 MKS 9 Dzierzoniow 29.46 543
21. Bryla Kamil SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 29.48 542
22. Czeszewski Krystian 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 29.51 540
23. Karwat Krzysztof 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 29.55 538
24. Dudzik Sebastian 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 29.61 535
25. Grabek Filip SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 29.63 534
26. Pawlaczyk Patryk 00 UKS 190 Lodz 29.67 531
27. Sip Michal 01 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 29.88 520
28. Stradomski Patryk 00 SiKReT Gliwice 30.01 514
29. Dabrowski Patryk 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.03 513
30. Fiedosiuk Rafal SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 30.06 511
31. Swiderski Szymon 01 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 30.16 506
32. Kwapisz Arkadiusz 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 30.28 500
33. Hano Grzegorz 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.48 490
34. Elgalal Sami 01 UKS SP 149 Lodz 30.60 484
35. Lesik Radoslaw SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 30.61 484
36. Kaminski Damian 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 30.68 481
37. Szewczyk Bartosz 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 30.70 480
38. Wawryca Szymon SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 30.80 475
39. Skierski Radoslaw 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.86 472
40. Sznajder Filip 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 31.00 466
41. Krawczyk Eryk 02 MKS Znicz Koszalin 31.05 464
42. Waliszewski Piotr 02 Iskra Konin 31.33 451
43. Kowalczyk Michal 01 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 31.46 446
44. Kawalec Lech 99 Orka Zamosc 31.50 444
45. Grzybowski Artur 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 31.57 441
46. Kusinski Aleksy 02 UKS SP 149 Lodz 31.60 440
47. Dembski-Kornaga Eryk 02 MKS Znicz Koszalin 31.61 439
48. Koscielak Jacek 01 Zryw Opole 31.64 438
49. Kusztelak Filip 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 31.93 426
50. Chmielowiec Mateusz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 32.02 423
51. Mistrzak Kacper 02 Hobby Sport Kietrz 32.42 407
52. Puzio Radoslaw 01 UKS Orka Luban 32.57 402
53. Zurawski Marcel 01 Sambor Tczew 32.59 401
54. Blizniewski Franciszek 02 UKS SP 149 Lodz 32.69 397
55. Sedlak Wiktor 99 Orka Zamosc 32.83 392
56. Cepuchowicz Jakub 02 UKS Orka Luban 33.24 378
57. Wituszynski Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 33.50 369
58. Piotrowski Natan 01 UKS Salmo Zory 33.73 362
59. Skowronek Hubert 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 33.74 361
60. Waszak Kamil 02 UKS RUCH Grudziadz 34.02 352
61. Nosal Bartosz 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 34.19 347
62. Nachlik Szymon 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 34.29 344
63. Rubik Mikolaj 02 K.S. Gornik Sosnowiec 34.96 325
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 31, Men, 50m Backstroke, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

64. Stasiak Hubert 01 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 34.97 324
65. Gala Kornel 02 K.S. Gornik Sosnowiec 35.46 311
66. Wilgosz Jan 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 38.67 240
67. Aleksandrowicz Michal 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 40.19 214


